STON s osrer #us

Coffee

Greek Coffee
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato*
Americano
Cappuccino*

Café Latte*

Flat White

Mocha

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino*
Iced Irish Coffee
Frappe

*with the choice of cow or almond/oat milk

Teas

Selection of teas

(mint, black, green, chamomile)
Homemade Temonade

Classic
Lemon, mint, sugar & honey

Coconut
Lemon, coconut milk, sugar & honey

Pink

Lemon, cranberry juice, mint, sugar & honey

€2,00
€2,00
€2,20
€2,00
€2,50
€2,50
€2,50
€2,50
€3,00
€3,50
€4,50
€2,50

€1,50

€2,50

€3,00

€3,00

Drinks

Smoothies
Purple

Blackberries, blueberries, blackcurrant, banana

Pink

Strawberries, peach, papaya

Green
Kale, banana, mango, lemongrass

Juices & Soft Drinks
Freshly squeezed orange juice

Variety of juices
(grapefruit, apple, pineapple...)

Coca Cola/Green Cola(Greek product)
VAP orange/lemon (Local Fanta)
Sparkling water (0.5)

Still water (0.5I)

Alcoholic Drinks
Wines

White house wine Glass
Red house wine Glass

House wine Carafe 1L
Prosecco Glass

Draft Beer
Zythos local beer small (0,251)
Zythos local beer large (0,501)

€4,50
€4,50

€4,50

€3,00
€2,00

€2,00
€2,00
€1,00
€0,50

€3.50
€3,50
€12,00
€4,50

€3,00
€4,50



