

Drinks

Smoothies

Coffee

Coffee		Silwoulles	
Greek Coffee	€2,00 €2,00	Purple Blackberries, blueberries, blackcurrant, banana	€4,50
Espresso		Pink	€4,50
Espresso Macchiato*	€2,20 €2,00	Strawberries, peach, papaya	C-1,00
Americano	€2,50 €2,50	Green	€4,50
Cappuccino*	€2,50 €2,50	Kale, banana, mango, lemongrass	
Café Latte*	€2,50 €2,50	Juices & Soft Drinks	
Flat White	€2,50 €2,50	Freshly squeezed orange juice	€3,00
Mocha	€3,00		
Freddo Espresso	€3,50	Variety of juices (grapefruit, apple, pineapple)	€2,00
Freddo Cappuccino*	€4,50	Coca Cola/Green Cola(Greek product)	€2,00
Iced Irish Coffee	€2,50	VAP orange/lemon (Local Fanta)	€2,00
*with the choice of cow or almond/oat milk	C2,00	Sparkling water (0.5l)	€1,00
with the choice of cow of annoha/oat milk		Still water (0.5l)	€0,50
Teas		otili water (0.01)	CO , OO
	C4 F0	Alcoholic Drinks	
Selection of teas (mint, black, green, chamomile)	€1,50	Wines	
(ming blacky groom, orianionino)		White house wine Glass	€3.50
Homemade Lemonade		Red house wine Glass	€3,50
Classic	€2,50	House wine Carafe 1L	€12,00
Lemon, mint, sugar & honey	C2,00		€4,50
Coconut	60.00	Prosecco Glass	C+,50
Lemon, coconut milk, sugar & honey	€3,00		
D' I		Draft Beer	
Pink Lemon, cranberry juice, mint, sugar & honey	€3,00	Zythos local beer small (0,251)	€3,00
		Zythos local beer large (0,50l)	€4,50